
Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Göllner, Thomas A3076 1 4 : 2 6 . 4 
2 78 Sinske, Julian A2084 1 4 : 2 8 . 6 
3 132 Risselada, Herre Jelger A3078 2 4 : 3 2 . 7 
4 70 Czibere, Adrian A3079 3 4 : 3 8 . 0 
5 103 Tauchmann, Marius A1591 1 4 : 4 0 . 6 
6 136 Günther, Kai A3074 4 4 : 4 1 . 0 
7 17 Orthofer, Christian A2084 2 4 : 4 9 . 3 
8 95 Dörflinger, Maik A3078 5 4 : 5 2 . 6 
9 63 Hansmann, Björn A3077 6 4 : 5 4 . 3 

10 141 Hoffmann, Dirk A3071 7 4 : 5 5 . 7 
11 147 Litzparski, Ingo A2084 3 4 : 5 7 . 4 
12 36 Meyer, Axel A3073 8 4 : 5 8 . 1 
13 68 Ulke, Phillip A1591 2 4 : 5 9 . 3 
14 39 Grote, Hans-Peter A4067 1 5 : 0 0 . 1 
15 85 Walter, Michael A3080 9 5 : 0 1 . 5 
16 47 Brandt, Wolf-Dieter A4064 2 5 : 0 3 . 8 
17 111 Kleinsorg, Frank A4070 3 5 : 0 5 . 1 
17 82 Knoke, Lars A3071 10 5 : 0 5 . 1 
19 72 Menkens, Jan A4068 4 5 : 0 5 . 2 
20 102 Reiter, Georg A2082 4 5 : 0 5 . 3 
21 71 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas A4064 5 5 : 0 6 . 0 
22 44 Chrzesciewski, Slawomir A3072 11 5 : 1 0 . 7 
23 13 Bernuth, von, Christoph A4068 6 5 : 1 0 . 9 
24 66 Günther, Sven A3080 12 5 : 1 1 . 2 
25 41 Schad, Frank A3079 13 5 : 1 1 . 5 
26 133 Göbel, Malte A2089 5 5 : 1 5 . 5 
26 25 Schachtebeck, Nils A1595 3 5 : 1 5 . 5 
28 134 Steinkamp, Maurice A2090 6 5 : 1 5 . 7 
29 135 Herbertz, Mark A4067 7 5 : 1 7 . 2 
30 53 Weiser, Verena W79 1 5 : 1 7 . 8 
31 74 Hernold, Peter A4068 8 5 : 1 9 . 9 
32 110 Becker, Nils A2089 7 5 : 2 0 . 0 
33 48 Pillmann, Holger A3077 14 5 : 2 0 . 8 
34 40 Schröder, Eckhard A5058 1 5 : 2 3 . 1 
34 15 Stichweh, Sebastian A3078 15 5 : 2 3 . 1 
36 26 Scholz, Daniel A2087 8 5 : 2 3 . 4 
37 65 Maue, Thorsten A3078 16 5 : 2 4 . 1 
38 54 Weiser, Michael A3077 17 5 : 2 5 . 1 
39 18 Lachmann, Thorsten A4064 9 5 : 2 6 . 6 
40 131 Allgeier, Matthias A1591 4 5 : 2 6 . 8 
41 144 Bode, Sebastian A2082 9 5 : 2 8 . 6 
41 77 Uflacker, Falk A3071 18 5 : 2 8 . 6 
43 80 Witschel, Uwe A5057 2 5 : 2 9 . 4 
44 49 Engelke, Norbert A4061 10 5 : 2 9 . 5 
44 16 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich A4065 10 5 : 2 9 . 5 
46 105 Ahlborn, Adrian A1593 5 5 : 3 1 . 9 
47 145 Kellner, Christoph A4066 12 5 : 3 4 . 8 
48 106 Döring, Frank A5060 3 5 : 3 6 . 8 
49 43 Lessing, Karsten A3072 19 5 : 3 7 . 2 
50 98 Heunecke, Andreas A2081 10 5 : 3 7 . 8 
51 73 Hernold, Katja W70 2 5 : 3 7 . 9 
52 75 Ege, Willi A5056 4 5 : 3 8 . 6 
53 45 Langethal, Dieter A5060 5 5 : 3 9 . 1 
54 146 Evers, Lasse A3078 20 5 : 3 9 . 5 
55 64 Prange, Ulf A3072 21 5 : 3 9 . 7 
56 46 Pape, Constantin A2090 11 5 : 4 0 . 8 
57 76 Bluhm, Alexander A4070 13 5 : 4 1 . 1 
58 140 Sinske, Kurt A5051 6 5 : 4 3 . 8 
59 100 Lange, Thorben A3077 22 5 : 4 4 . 0 
60 112 Verkampen, Henri A5056 7 5 : 4 4 . 7 

Tria Seite  1AOK ZFC 10



Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 79 Heise, Torben A2088 12 5 : 4 8 . 2 
62 38 Feger, Christine W78 3 5 : 4 8 . 4 
63 97 Tautenhahn, Erich A6042 1 5 : 4 9 . 4 
64 139 Simon, Konne A3080 23 5 : 5 4 . 0 
65 142 Amegan, Anani A4070 14 5 : 5 5 . 3 
66 21 Vohl, Rainer A4067 15 5 : 5 7 . 0 
67 12 Almstedt, Sanna W73 4 5 : 5 9 . 0 
68 101 Bargheer, Margo W63 5 6 : 0 5 . 1 
69 96 Conrady, Ben A1096 1 6 : 0 5 . 4 
70 20 Maaß, Christian A2085 13 6 : 0 5 . 8 
71 11 Letschert, Michael A3072 24 6 : 0 6 . 1 
72 37 Brzosk, Mario A4063 16 6 : 1 5 . 0 
73 83 Vellmer, Carsten A4064 17 6 : 1 5 . 1 
74 67 Fischer, Sören A3078 25 6 : 1 7 . 2 
75 81 Küstner, Lorenz A1097 2 6 : 1 9 . 9 
76 42 Schachtebeck, Michel A1097 3 6 : 2 7 . 6 
77 143 Küstner, Wolfgang A4066 18 6 : 3 1 . 2 
78 22 Rudolph, Reinhard A5053 8 7 : 1 5 . 8 
79 69 Conrady, Kerstin W61 6 7 : 2 7 . 6 
80 86 Kreibohm, Arnd A3074 26 7 : 4 1 . 6 
81 52 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn W55 7 8 : 0 1 . 5 
82 14 König , Peter A6046 2 9 : 3 9 . 2 
83 50 Klauer, Ulrich A3079 27 1 4 : 1 0 . 9 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Weiser, Verena W79 1 5 : 1 7 . 8 
2 73 Hernold, Katja W70 2 5 : 3 7 . 9 
3 38 Feger, Christine W78 3 5 : 4 8 . 4 
4 12 Almstedt, Sanna W73 4 5 : 5 9 . 0 
5 101 Bargheer, Margo W63 5 6 : 0 5 . 1 
6 69 Conrady, Kerstin W61 6 7 : 2 7 . 6 
7 52 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn W55 7 8 : 0 1 . 5 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 96 Conrady, Ben A1096 1 6 : 0 5 . 4 
2 81 Küstner, Lorenz A1097 2 6 : 1 9 . 9 
3 42 Schachtebeck, Michel A1097 3 6 : 2 7 . 6 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 103 Tauchmann, Marius A1591 1 4 : 4 0 . 6 
2 68 Ulke, Phillip A1591 2 4 : 5 9 . 3 
3 25 Schachtebeck, Nils A1595 3 5 : 1 5 . 5 
4 131 Allgeier, Matthias A1591 4 5 : 2 6 . 8 
5 105 Ahlborn, Adrian A1593 5 5 : 3 1 . 9 

Tria Seite  2AOK ZFC 10



Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 78 Sinske, Julian A2084 1 4 : 2 8 . 6 
2 17 Orthofer, Christian A2084 2 4 : 4 9 . 3 
3 147 Litzparski, Ingo A2084 3 4 : 5 7 . 4 
4 102 Reiter, Georg A2082 4 5 : 0 5 . 3 
5 133 Göbel, Malte A2089 5 5 : 1 5 . 5 
6 134 Steinkamp, Maurice A2090 6 5 : 1 5 . 7 
7 110 Becker, Nils A2089 7 5 : 2 0 . 0 
8 26 Scholz, Daniel A2087 8 5 : 2 3 . 4 
9 144 Bode, Sebastian A2082 9 5 : 2 8 . 6 

10 98 Heunecke, Andreas A2081 10 5 : 3 7 . 8 
11 46 Pape, Constantin A2090 11 5 : 4 0 . 8 
12 79 Heise, Torben A2088 12 5 : 4 8 . 2 
13 20 Maaß, Christian A2085 13 6 : 0 5 . 8 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Göllner, Thomas A3076 1 4 : 2 6 . 4 
2 132 Risselada, Herre Jelger A3078 2 4 : 3 2 . 7 
3 70 Czibere, Adrian A3079 3 4 : 3 8 . 0 
4 136 Günther, Kai A3074 4 4 : 4 1 . 0 
5 95 Dörflinger, Maik A3078 5 4 : 5 2 . 6 
6 63 Hansmann, Björn A3077 6 4 : 5 4 . 3 
7 141 Hoffmann, Dirk A3071 7 4 : 5 5 . 7 
8 36 Meyer, Axel A3073 8 4 : 5 8 . 1 
9 85 Walter, Michael A3080 9 5 : 0 1 . 5 

10 82 Knoke, Lars A3071 10 5 : 0 5 . 1 
11 44 Chrzesciewski, Slawomir A3072 11 5 : 1 0 . 7 
12 66 Günther, Sven A3080 12 5 : 1 1 . 2 
13 41 Schad, Frank A3079 13 5 : 1 1 . 5 
14 48 Pillmann, Holger A3077 14 5 : 2 0 . 8 
15 15 Stichweh, Sebastian A3078 15 5 : 2 3 . 1 
16 65 Maue, Thorsten A3078 16 5 : 2 4 . 1 
17 54 Weiser, Michael A3077 17 5 : 2 5 . 1 
18 77 Uflacker, Falk A3071 18 5 : 2 8 . 6 
19 43 Lessing, Karsten A3072 19 5 : 3 7 . 2 
20 146 Evers, Lasse A3078 20 5 : 3 9 . 5 
21 64 Prange, Ulf A3072 21 5 : 3 9 . 7 
22 100 Lange, Thorben A3077 22 5 : 4 4 . 0 
23 139 Simon, Konne A3080 23 5 : 5 4 . 0 
24 11 Letschert, Michael A3072 24 6 : 0 6 . 1 
25 67 Fischer, Sören A3078 25 6 : 1 7 . 2 
26 86 Kreibohm, Arnd A3074 26 7 : 4 1 . 6 
27 50 Klauer, Ulrich A3079 27 1 4 : 1 0 . 9 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 39 Grote, Hans-Peter A4067 1 5 : 0 0 . 1 
2 47 Brandt, Wolf-Dieter A4064 2 5 : 0 3 . 8 
3 111 Kleinsorg, Frank A4070 3 5 : 0 5 . 1 
4 72 Menkens, Jan A4068 4 5 : 0 5 . 2 
5 71 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas A4064 5 5 : 0 6 . 0 
6 13 Bernuth, von, Christoph A4068 6 5 : 1 0 . 9 
7 135 Herbertz, Mark A4067 7 5 : 1 7 . 2 

Tria Seite  3AOK ZFC 10



Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 74 Hernold, Peter A4068 8 5 : 1 9 . 9 
9 18 Lachmann, Thorsten A4064 9 5 : 2 6 . 6 

10 49 Engelke, Norbert A4061 10 5 : 2 9 . 5 
10 16 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich A4065 10 5 : 2 9 . 5 
12 145 Kellner, Christoph A4066 12 5 : 3 4 . 8 
13 76 Bluhm, Alexander A4070 13 5 : 4 1 . 1 
14 142 Amegan, Anani A4070 14 5 : 5 5 . 3 
15 21 Vohl, Rainer A4067 15 5 : 5 7 . 0 
16 37 Brzosk, Mario A4063 16 6 : 1 5 . 0 
17 83 Vellmer, Carsten A4064 17 6 : 1 5 . 1 
18 143 Küstner, Wolfgang A4066 18 6 : 3 1 . 2 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 40 Schröder, Eckhard A5058 1 5 : 2 3 . 1 
2 80 Witschel, Uwe A5057 2 5 : 2 9 . 4 
3 106 Döring, Frank A5060 3 5 : 3 6 . 8 
4 75 Ege, Willi A5056 4 5 : 3 8 . 6 
5 45 Langethal, Dieter A5060 5 5 : 3 9 . 1 
6 140 Sinske, Kurt A5051 6 5 : 4 3 . 8 
7 112 Verkampen, Henri A5056 7 5 : 4 4 . 7 
8 22 Rudolph, Reinhard A5053 8 7 : 1 5 . 8 

Prolog Göttingen  am  24.04.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 97 Tautenhahn, Erich A6042 1 5 : 4 9 . 4 
2 14 König , Peter A6046 2 9 : 3 9 . 2 

Tria Seite  4AOK ZFC 10


